CFSProduct data sheet
Various design options
with black, grey and white
air control elements
Installation in lightweight
partition walls
Vertical air discharge
(upwards)

W Similar to RAL 9010 (pure white)
G Similar to RAL 9006 (grey)
Order example: CFS-50-2-SE/900×340×98-D-LS/V/P1-RAL9016/W
Type CFS
Diffuser face PURELINE50
Number of slots 2
System Supply and extract air combination
Nominal size [mm] Nominal length 900, nominal height 340, spigot diameter 98
Damper blade for volume flow rate balancing With damper blade
Lip seal With lip seal
Air pattern Air control elements vertical, air discharge horizontal
Diffuser face finish Powder-coated, RAL 9016 (traffic white)
Colour of air control elements Similar to RAL 9010 (pure white)
Order example: CFS-35-3-S/900×300×138/2
Type CFS
Diffuser face PURELINE35
Number of slots 3
System Supply air
Nominal size [mm] Nominal length 900, nominal height 300, spigot diameter 138
No. of spigots 2
Damper blade for volume flow rate balancing Without damper blade
Lip seal Without lip seal
Air pattern Air control elements horizontal, air discharge vertical (upwards)
Diffuser face finish Anodised, E6-C-0, natural colour
Colour of air control elements Similar to RAL 9005 (black)
14 / 25 PD-08/2022 - DE/en
CFSProduct data sheet
Order example: CFS-18-1-E/500×440×123/1-D/P1-RAL9006/G
Type CFS
Diffuser face PURELINE18
Number of slots 1
System Extract air
Nominal size [mm] Nominal length 500, nominal height 440, spigot diameter 123
No. of spigots 1
Damper blade for volume flow rate balancing With damper blade
Lip seal Without lip seal
Air pattern Air control elements horizontal, air discharge vertical (upwards)
Diffuser face finish Powder-coated, RAL 9006 (white aluminium)
Colour of air control elements Similar to RAL 9006 (grey)
15 / 25 PD-08/2022 - DE/en
CFSProduct data sheet
Variants
Slot diffuser for wall installation, with 2 spigots CFS-50-1 with black air control elements
CFS-18-1 with white air control elements CFS-35-1 with grey air control elements
16 / 25 PD-08/2022 - DE/en
CFSProduct data sheet
Dimensions
Diffuser face 18-1